
 
* * * Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 500 YARD YOUTH - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
Top Boys 
     1. BEN KRAUSE, AIA,                              10    0:08:19  
     2. RYAN GREENOUGH, DAV,                           9    0:09:13  
     3. JAMES LORENZIN, SUNN,                          9    0:09:15  
     4. CHRIS PULSIPHER, DAV,                         10    0:09:49  
     5. DECLAN CRONIN, UNAT,                          10    0:10:33  
 
Top Girls 
     1. NINA MULLIN, MAV,                             10    0:08:34  
     2. ALLI CHANNELS, NAPA,                          10    0:09:01  
     3. ARLYN UPSHAW, PST,                             9    0:09:15  
     4. LAUREL DAVIS, NAPA,                           10    0:09:17  
     5. ERIKA SEGAL, PACA,                            10    0:09:35  
 
* * * BOYS DIVISION Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 500 YARD YOUTH - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
Division: Boys -  8-10 
       1. BEN KRAUSE, AIA,                            10    0:08:19   O'All:     1 
       2. RYAN GREENOUGH, DAV,                         9    0:09:13   O'All:     2 
       3. JAMES LORENZIN, SUNN,                        9    0:09:15   O'All:     3 
       4. CHRIS PULSIPHER, DAV,                       10    0:09:49   O'All:     4 
       5. DECLAN CRONIN, UNAT,                        10    0:10:33   O'All:     5 
       6. JOSHUA COUDRIGHT, FAC,                       9    0:12:28   O'All:     6 
       7. JOHN HALL, SASO,                            10    0:12:42   O'All:     7 
       8. BRIAN VARLEY, UNAT,                          9    0:13:20   O'All:     8 
 
* * * GIRLS DIVISION RESULTS By ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 500 YARD YOUTYH - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
Division: Girls -  8-10 
       1. NINA MULLIN, MAV,                           10    0:08:34   O'All:     1 
       2. ALLI CHANNELS, NAPA,                        10    0:09:01   O'All:     2 
       3. ARLYN UPSHAW, PST,                           9    0:09:15   O'All:     3 
       4. LAUREL DAVIS, NAPA,                         10    0:09:17   O'All:     4 
       5. ERIKA SEGAL, PACA,                          10    0:09:35   O'All:     5 
       6. XIMENA MENDIETA, NAPA,                       9    0:09:37   O'All:     6 
       7. YANICE ROSENOW, PAC,                         9    0:09:52   O'All:     7 
       8. CAITLYN PITCHFORD, UNAT,                    10    0:09:54   O'All:     8 
       9. DIANA CIRAULO, TSM,                         10    0:10:03   O'All:     9 
      10. AVERY WHELESS, PST,                         10    0:10:07   O'All:    10 
 
* * * BOYS OVERALL Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 500 YARD YOUTH - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
  1. BEN KRAUSE, AIA,                                 10    0:08:19     8 - 10 /   1 
  2. RYAN GREENOUGH, DAV,                              9    0:09:13     8 - 10 /   2 
  3. JAMES LORENZIN, SUNN,                             9    0:09:15     8 - 10 /   3 
  4. CHRIS PULSIPHER, DAV,                            10    0:09:49     8 - 10 /   4 
  5. DECLAN CRONIN, UNAT,                             10    0:10:33     8 - 10 /   5 
  6. JOSHUA COUDRIGHT, FAC,                            9    0:12:28     8 - 10 /   6 
  7. JOHN HALL, SASO,                                 10    0:12:42     8 - 10 /   7 
  8. BRIAN VARLEY, UNAT,                               9    0:13:20     8 - 10 /   8 
 
 
* * * GIRLS OVERALL Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 



23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 500 YARD YOUTH - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
  1. NINA MULLIN, MAV,                                10    0:08:34     8 - 10 /   1 
  2. ALLI CHANNELS, NAPA,                             10    0:09:01     8 - 10 /   2 
  3. ARLYN UPSHAW, PST,                                9    0:09:15     8 - 10 /   3 
  4. LAUREL DAVIS, NAPA,                              10    0:09:17     8 - 10 /   4 
  5. ERIKA SEGAL, PACA,                               10    0:09:35     8 - 10 /   5 
  6. XIMENA MENDIETA, NAPA,                            9    0:09:37     8 - 10 /   6 
  7. YANICE ROSENOW, PAC,                              9    0:09:52     8 - 10 /   7 
  8. CAITLYN PITCHFORD, UNAT,                         10    0:09:54     8 - 10 /   8 
  9. DIANA CIRAULO, TSM,                              10    0:10:03     8 - 10 /   9 
 10. AVERY WHELESS, PST,                              10    0:10:07     8 - 10 /  10 
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